Total No. of Bidders:__8
Anne Arundel County, Maryland

Tabulation of Bids:
POSTED AS READ
Bid No: F580601

BIC [

BuilderGuru

B C [

BIIC [

Nichols

BIC [

Rainbow
Construction
Corporation of

B C [

Towson

B c ™

Tuckman-Barbee
Construction Co.,

B C O

Nastos

B c™d

Kinsley

CAP25000004 Contracting, Inc. |J.A. Scheibel, Inc. |Contracting Inc Waldorf Mechanical, Inc. Inc Construction Inc. [Construction, LLC
Police Special Ops Facility
Bid Opens: 8/27/24
Engineers Estimate: $9,862,624.02
BRIEF DESCRIPTION BID PRICE BID PRICE BID PRICE BID PRICE BID PRICE BID PRICE BID PRICE BID PRICE

Total Bid Price- (Item 1+A1+A2+
Contingency Items C1-C35)

$9,567,241.00

$11,266,530.00

$9,981,189.00

$9,969,772.00

$9,744,400.00

$12,767,975.00

$9,431,488.00

$10,851,590.00

o2 )

N

O3 )
N

1)
N

Apparent Low Bidder:

Nastos Construction, Inc.

4640 Forbes Blvd, Suite 203

Lanham, MD 20706

301-306-4411




