Total No. of Bidders: <u>8</u> Anne Arundel County, Maryland Tabulation of Bids:	в 🗆 С 🖂	в 🗆 С 🖂	в 🗆 С 🖂	в 🗆 С 🖂	в 🗆 С 🖂	в□ С □	в 🗆 С 🗖	в□С□
POSTED AS READ Bid No: F580601 CAP25000004	BuilderGuru Contracting, Inc.		Nichols	Rainbow Construction Corporation of Waldorf	Towson Mechanical, Inc.	Tuckman-Barbee Construction Co., Inc		Kinsley Construction, LLC
Police Special Ops Facility Bid Opens: 8/27/24 Engineers Estimate: \$9,862,624.02	-							
BRIEF DESCRIPTION	BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE	BID PRICE
Total Bid Price- (Item 1+A1+A2+ Contingency Items C1-C35)	\$9,567,241.00	\$11,266,530.00	\$9,981,189.00	\$9,969,772.00	\$9,744,400.00	\$12,767,975.00	\$9,431,488.00	\$10,851,590.00
	2				3			
Apparent Low Bidder:								
Nastos Construction, Inc.								
4640 Forbes Blvd, Suite 203								
Lanham, MD 20706								
301-306-4411								